:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9928384

Sep 10, 2024 - 10:43 (UTC)

In epoch 310,262 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 508975 - 0.019218977 ETH®
45.18 USD

2 508976 - 0.019274009 ETH®
45.31 USD

3 508977 - 0.019266574 ETH®
45.29 USD

4 508979 - 0.019271776 ETH®
45.30 USD

S 508980 - 0.019269830 ETH®
45.30 USD

6 508981 - 0.019268959 ETH®
45.30 USD

7 508982 - 0.019287582 ETH®
45.34 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9928384
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/310262
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508975
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508976
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508977
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508979
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508980
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508981
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508982

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

°08983

508984

508985

508986

508987

508988

508990

508991

508992

Validator Id

8373

Amount

- 0.019294309
45.36 USD

- 0.019280774
45.32 USD

- 0.019226793
45.20 USD

- 0.019190241
45.11 USD

- 0.019188793
45.11 USD

- 0.019177100
45.08 USD

- 0.018789813
44.17 USD

- 0.019237260
45.22 USD

- 0.019027988
44.73 USD

Amount

+ 0.046008998
108.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508983
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508984
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508985
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508986
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508987
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508988
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508990
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508991
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/508992
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/8373

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



